Nominal
Output
Voltage
2
3.3
5
5.2
12

OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICSOUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
All specifications are typical @+25°C with nominal input voltage under full output load conditions, unless otherwise noted.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
How to Order:
N H  5 0   S   M  /  5  -  A - D
STABILITY
>> 2
1111 Knox Street  ̈ Torrance ̈ CA 90502 ̈ USA ̈ Tel: +1 310 202 8820 ̈ sales@martekpower.com
Min.
1000
500
1000
50
Typ.
0.022
Max. Units
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
ȝf
MOhm
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
Isolation:
Input to Output
Output to Base
Input to Base
Input to Output Capacitance
Insulation Resistance (@50 Vdc)
oz.
grams
inch
mm
inch3
cm3
Brass (Solder Plating)
Aluminum 5052-H32
28 Gauge Steel (cold rolled)
Nickel Plating
4-40 inserts provided in basplate
M2.5 metric inserts (4 places)
0.115 DIA thru holes (4 places)
Weight
Size
Volume
Material
Finish
Mounting
4.2
120
3.0 x 2.0 x 0.38
76.2 x 50.8 x 9.7
2.28
37.5
Pin
Baseplate
Case
Standard
I Option
D Option
Tolerances: inches      - x.xx
x.xxx